

Mission Statement To provide exemplary experiences, services & spaces that create opportunities for everyone to learn, engage and thrive.

YANKTON BOARD OF CITY COMMISSIONERS

Work Session Meeting beginning at 5:15 P.M. **Monday, June 24, 2019** City of Yankton Community Meeting Room Located at the Career Manufacturing Technical Education Academy formerly known as Technical Education Center • **1200 W. 21st Street • Room 114**

- 1. Roll Call
- **2.** Public Appearances
- 3. 2020 Budget
- 4. Other Business

Other business is a time for City Commissioners to address the commission regarding matters not on the agenda. These items will be deliberated by the governing body and will not be acted upon at this time. Items mentioned may be added to a future City Commission meeting or work session for deliberation or action.

5. Adjourn the Work Session of June 24, 2019



Mission Statement To provide exemplary experiences, services & spaces that create opportunities for everyone to learn, engage and thrive.

YANKTON BOARD OF CITY COMMISSIONERS

Work Session Meeting beginning at the conclusion of Regular Meeting Monday, June 24, 2019 City of Yankton Community Meeting Room

Located at the Career Manufacturing Technical Education Academy formerly known as Technical Education Center • 1200 W. 21st Street • Room 114

- 1. Roll Call
- **2.** Public Appearances
- 3. 2020 Budget
- 4. Other Business

Other business is a time for City Commissioners to address the commission regarding matters not on the agenda. These items will be deliberated by the governing body and will not be acted upon at this time. Items mentioned may be added to a future City Commission meeting or work session for deliberation or action.

5. Adjourn the Work Session of June 24, 2019